Underfloor electric heating system
with uncoupling technology.
2    PROGRESS PROFILES - PRODESO HEAT SYSTEM
Underfloor Electric Heating System with Uncoupling Technology.
Underfloor Electric Heating System with uncoupling/vapor management/load distribution and
waterproof properties.
Advances in tile manufacturing in the past few decades have improved the quality and choices available
to the consumer. New colors, new materials, larger format, thinner tiles and digital printing have all

UNCOUPLING WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE FOR ELECTRIC HEATING - 15/5 M2
PRODESO HEAT MEMBRANE
Dimensions Surface Area
PRODESO HEAT MEMBRANE  3’ 3” x 49’ 2 1/2”  (1 m x 15 m) 161.5 ft2  (15m)
PRODESO HEAT MEMBRANE 3’ 3” x 16’ 4 3/4”  (1 m x 5 m) 53.8 ft2 (5m)
Floor Heating Cable - 120V
Floor Heating Cable - 240V
TOUCH Screen
(programmable) with
and without WiFi
TOUCH Screen non-
programmable
Power relayNon-touch screen
programmable
2.5" spacing 3.75"spacing
TC10120 38.9 8 12 1.0 120
TC10240 77.8 16 24 2.0 240
TC10360 116.7 24 36 3.0 360
TC10480 155.6 32 49 4.0 480
TC10600 194.5 41 61 5.0 600
TC10720 233.5 49 73 6.0 720
TC10840 272.4 57 85 7.0 840
TC10960 311.3 65 97 8.0 960
TC11210 391.7 82 122 10.1 1210
TC11420 461.1 96 144 11.8 1420
2.5" spacing 3.75"spacing
TC20120 38.9 8 12 0.5 120
TC20240 77.8 16 24 1.0 240
TC20360 116.7 24 36 1.5 360
TC20480 155.6 32 49 2.0 480
TC20600 194.5 41 61 2.5 600
TC20720 233.5 49 73 3.0 720
TC20840 272.4 57 85 3.5 840
TC20960 311.3 65 97 4.0 960
TC21080 350.2 73 109 4.5 1080
TC21200 389.1 81 122 5.0 1200
TC21440 466.9 97 146 6.0 1440
TC21580 512.0 107 160 6.6 1580
TC21790 580.1 121 181 7.5 1790
TC21930 626.8 131 196 8.0 1930
TC22090 678.4 141 212 8.7 2,090
TC22280 738.8 154 231 9.5 2280
TC22420 783.3 163 245 10.1 2420
TC22630 851.8 177 266 11.0 2,630
TC22740 887.2 185 277 11.4 2740
TC22840 922.2 192 288 11.8 2,840
Part # Length (ft) Approximate Heat Coverage (sq.ft.) Amps Watts
(3W/ft)
Part # Length (ft) Approximate Heat Coverage (sq.ft.) Amps Watts
(3W/ft)